
2,300

1,000

BAR MENU

ミックスオリーブ

生チョコ 

ミックスナッツ 

かみふらのポークハンバーガー＆ポテト

富良野和牛ハンバーガー＆ポテト

ブラータチーズと生ハムのカプレーゼ

ガーリックシュリンプ

厳選北海道フライドポテト

トリュフ風味

厳選北海道フライドポテト

・ 2,500

800

1,000

2,300

600

2,980

2,000

1,100

Mixed Olives

Ganache

Mixed Nuts

Kamifurano pork hamburger and fries

Burrata and prosciutto caprese

Furano Wagyu Beef Hamburger and Fries

Garlic Shrimp

Furano Hokkaido Cheese Platter

Specially selected Hokkaido fries

Specially selected Hokkaido fries with truffle flavor

｜ バーガー・ピザ ｜

｜スナック｜

Burger & Pizza

BUNA BAR Snacks

富良野北海道のチーズ盛り合わせ

マルゲリータピザ 2,100
Margherita pizza

ピザクアトロフォルマッジ 2,100
Pizza Quattro Formaggi

スパニッシュホットドック

チリホットドック

プレーンホットドック

1,700

1,100

1,300

Spanish Hot Dog

Chili Hot Dog

Plain Hot Dog

厳選北海道フライドポテト　                      　
ガーリックアンチョビ風味

1,100

Specially selected Hokkaido fries with garlic and anchovy flavor

※全て総額表示（税サ込） ※  Tax and Service Charge Included

乳     卵    小麦 海老  そば   豚　  酒   くるみ　ピーナツ

Allergen

Alc

Alc

Alc

Alc


