

# BAR MENU

## BUNA BAR Snacks | スナック |

ミックスナッツ Mixed Nuts	600	厳選北海道フライドポテト Specially selected Hokkaido fries	1,000
生チョコ Ganache	800	厳選北海道フライドポテト トリュフ風味 Specially selected Hokkaido fries with truffle flavor	1,100
ミックスオリーブ Mixed Olives	1,000	厳選北海道フライドポテト ガーリックアンチョビ風味 Specially selected Hokkaido fries with garlic and anchovy flavor	1,100
ガーリックシュリンプ Garlic Shrimp	2,300	スペニッシュホットドック Spanish Hot Dog	1,700
富良野北海道のチーズ盛り合わせ Furano Hokkaido Cheese Platter	2,500	プレーンホットドック Plain Hot Dog	1,300
ブラーータチーズと生ハムのカプレーゼ Burrata and prosciutto caprese	2,000	チリホットドック Chili Hot Dog	1,100

## Burger & Pizza | バーガー・ピザ |

富良野和牛ハンバーガー＆ポテト Furano Wagyu Beef Hamburger and Fries	2,980	マルゲリータピザ Margherita pizza	2,100
かみふらのポークハンバーガー＆ポテト Kamifurano pork hamburger and fries	2,300	ピザクアトロフォルマッジ Pizza Quattro Formaggi	2,100

Allergen   
 乳 卵 小麦 海老 そば 豚 酒 くるみ ピーナツ

※全て総額表示（税サ込）※ Tax and Service Charge Included